
*¢ Monday. September 19 +¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m,

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

itcoetaiieemiemntont

6. Oa Sunrise Serenade (Phil Shone)9.0 Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Harold Ramsay
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator
90. O The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
lowe
970.16 Girl of the Ballet
10,30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
411. 0 Light Orchestras and Vocalists11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
912. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0. Stepmother2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organisa-tion News, Countrywoman’s Newsletter,
Cooking around thé World, Romance of
the Pacific
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)4.0 Four Tangos
4.16 Regards from Hildegarde4.30 Selections from Louis Levy andthe Gaumont Symphony Orchestra4.45 Bing Sings6.30 Junior Roview
5.45 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
8. 0 Ghosts of Music: Sir Arthur Sulli-
van
6.15 Music Magazine
6.30 Treasure of the Lorelei
ae | The Reel McCoy (first broadcast)
7.15 Coionel X30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
45 Music is Served: Isador Goodman
Hagen’s Circus
All Visitors Ashare
Reserved
The Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-8 b- --
Dramas of the Courts: The. Case
the Gold Compact
A Musical Interiude
Telephone Quiz
1ZB Evening Swing Requests
Close down

[27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
Oam. Breakfast sessional Morning session (Aunt Daisy)8.Ps Morning Melodies
‘ee

OQ The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 Music While You Work90.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life11. 0 The Sentimentalists
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunch Time Musio1. Op.m.
tenny"
Mealtime Music
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1.30 Aunt Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Cooking th France, News from Organ-
isations, Countrywoman’s Newsletter,Romance of the Pacific: The Dream That
Came True
8.30 Tauber Songs4.0 Jimmy Leach and his New Organ-olians
4.30 The Merry Macs
tt] Crosby’s Irish Songs30 Junior Review
45 Prelude to Dinner

0
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ghosts of Music: Lehar

6.156 Wayne King and his Orchestra
6.30 Answer Please; A Panel of ExpertsAnswer the Questions6.45 Light Variety7.0 The Real MoCoy (first broadcast)7.15 Colonel\X
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: War

Harold Albert
a Hagen’s Circus | ,

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Sound Business8.45 That's Right, You’re Wrong
. O Dramas of the Court: The

Sans
of

Blonde Goddess
8.30 Betty Rhodes
9.45 Piano Time
10. O The Case of the Purple Cow
10.1 Carroll Gibbons Orchestra
40 ZB Evening Requests42. 0 Close down

1100 ke. 273 m.

0 a.m. Musio for a Work Day Morning0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
OQ Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)30 Preiude to Morning Tea10. 0 ‘The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-lowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life "

11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Music at Mid-day1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 . Stepmother
2.15 Music for You, Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Countrywoman’s Newsletter, News from
Organisations, Cooking in France:Romance of the Pacific: The Strange
Disappearance of Harry Martin3.30 Nelson Eddy
8.45 Ignaz Friedman4.0 Dick Mcintyre and his HarmonyHawalians

37B CHRISTCRURCH
6.
8.
9.
9,

4.15 Emphasis on Light Orchestras4.30 Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Brahms
6.30 On the Bali: Football Quiz
6.45 New Releases7, 0 The Real MoCoy (first broadcast)7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry. Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Pride and Prejudice
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 Do You Know? (Theo Schou,Quizmaster)
9. 0 Dramas of the Court: The Steven-son Affair
9.30 Concert for desiday Evening10. 0 The Little Theatre
(10.15 Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12.0 Close down :

A7TB DUNEDIN. \
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for the EarlyRiser
70 Tempo with Toast
7.85 Morning Star
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session hase Daisy)9.80 Memories in Musi

:ty 0 The Strange of Jeffrey Mare |owe
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. O Melody Mixture
11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. O p.m, The Stars Entertain: -HarryHorlick and his QOrehestra, Alan Jones,tenor, Ivor Moreton;and Dave Kaye
1.30 Aunt Jénny’s Real Life Stories1.45. Sweet Songs and Singers :

2. 0 Stepmother {

2.30 Women’s. Hour (Marjorie Green)
News from Organisations, Romance o

» the Pacific, Countrywoman’s News-~letter, Cooking in France
3.80 Rita Entertains; A Studio Presenta-
tion at the Piano
The Charioteers Present

4. 0 Music and Song for the AfternoonListener
4.3 Novelty Instrumentalists,
Singing Sisters

iy oO Family
Album

Junior Review
Bluey fs

EVENING PROGRAMME
6, 0 Ghosts of Music: Rachmaninoff
one Banish Fenor: Lauritz WMel-
6.20""Up-tonthe-Minute

Tunes
6.45 The M.G.M. Orchestra Programme7.0 $$The Reali McCoy (first broadcast)7.15 Colonel X
7.80 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
‘The Case of the Postponed Wedding

The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 Beau Ideal .

9. 0 Dramas of the Courts:'The ThirdPartner
9.30 Noel Coward Compositions
9.45 Rhythm Round-up for the\foderns
10, 0 Silas Marner
10.15 From the Continental Cabarets.
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7, 0 a.m. ,Breakfast. Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9,,0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Troubadours of Song
9.45 Salon Orchestra ;10. 0 Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
«0 Music on the Air oh30 At the Keyboard45. Beau Ideal
iY) Daddy and Paddy
hd The Strange

House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
7.30 Faro’s Daughter’

|7.45 | Adventures of Perry Mason: TheCase of the Hurried Courtship (first
broadcast)8. 0 Stepmother

8.15 Ali Visitors Ashore
8.30 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians and
Glee Club
8.45 Play, Orchestra, Play
9. 0 Dramas of the Court: Unsolved
9.32 . Something Old and Something New9.45 Prelude to Good-night
10. 0- Close down

Trade names appearing in CommerctatDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

At 4.15, listeners to 1ZB will hear
a cameo "Regards from Hildegarde"-the Milwaukee salesgirl whose voice
has made her one of the most success-
ful entertainers in the world.
* * od

Happi Hill's. Breakfast ~Club from ~
8ZB at eight o’clock this morning may
be depended upon to provide another
round of good radio entertainment.
Happi not only knows a good story
when he finds it, but has the ability to
make it good "radio."

Bo a Eg

A new variety programme, "The
Real McCoy,"" commences from the ZB
Stations at seven o’clock to-night. Thisis entertainment of a light musical
type with vocal and instrumental items
and comedy dialogue by Allan Lowe,
the Australian comedian and commen-
tator. "The Real McCoy" will be heard
at 7.0. p.m. every Monday.
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